



2025:BHC-AUG:28931

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH
AT AURANGABAD

911 BAIL APPLICATION NO. 1106 OF 2025

AJAY VINOD NANNAWARE

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

WITH

CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2369 OF 2025

IN BA/1106/2025

...

APP for Respondent/s-State : Ms. P. V. Diggikar.

...

CORAM : SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.

DATE : 05.05.2026

PER COURT :-

. Time is extended as sought for.

(SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.)

...

vmk/-